
Section G

Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi

G49  S01   Comptabilité Financière 2 G49  S01   HPE G49  S01   Micro Economie 2

G50  S02   Statistiques 2

G51  S03   Micro Economie 2 G51  S03   Economie d'Entreprise

G52  S04   Mathématiques 2 G52  S04   Comptabilité Financière 2 G52  S04   HPE

G53  S05   Economie d'Entreprise G53  S05   Mathématiques 2

G54  S06   HPE G54  S06   Micro Economie 2

G55  S07   Statistiques 2 G55  S07   Comptabilité Financière 2

G56  S08   Economie d'Entreprise G56  S08   Mathématiques 2

G49  S01   Economie d'Entreprise G49  S01    Mathématiques 2

G50  S02   Comptabilité Financière 2 G50  S02   HPE G50  S02   Micro Economie 2

G51  S03   Mathématiques 2 G51  S03   Statistiques 2

G52  S04   Micro Economie 2 G52  S04   Economie d'Entreprise

G53  S05   Comptabilité Financière 2 G53  S05   HPE

G54  S06   Economie d'Entreprise G54  S06   Mathématiques 2

G55  S07   HPE G55  S07   Micro Economie 2

G56  S08   Statistiques 2 G56  S08   Comptabilité Financière 2

G49  S01   Statistiques 2

G50  S02   Mathématiques 2 G50  S02   Economie d'Entreprise

G51  S03   Comptabilité Financière 2 G51  S03   HPE

G52  S04   Statistiques 2

G53  S05   Micro Economie 2 G53  S05   Statistiques 2

G54  S06   Statistiques 2 G54  S06   Comptabilité Financière 2

G55  S07   Economie d'Entreprise G55  S07   Mathématiques 2

G56  S08   HPE G56  S08   Micro Economie 2

Amphi 1 SC

Statistiques 2

M. YAHIAOUI

Anglais 2

15h30

17h00

Cours en ligne

Droit commercial

Mme BELHOCINE

Informatique 1

M. BELMIHOUB

Amphi 2 SC Amphi 1 SC

Mr MOUSSAOUI

14h00

15h30

Comptabilité Financière 2

Mr MALEK

Amphi 1 SC

Comptabilité Financière 2

Mr MALEK

Amphi 1 SC

Mathématiques 2

Mme HASSANI

Amphi 1 SC
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08h00

09h30

09h30

11h00

11h00

12h30

12h30

14h00

Amphi 1 SC

Micro Economie 2

Mme SIAMER

Amphi 1 SC

Amphi 1 SC

 Economie d'entreprise

Mr HAMDAD

Amphi 1 SC

Statistiques 2

M. YAHIAOUI

Histoire de la pensée 

économique


